
DESSERT

Ice Cream and Sorbet  A selection of flavours. 

Affogato  Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, double shot of espresso, 
wafer. 

Chocolate Mousse  Espresso-infused, raspberry sauce, cocoa nibs, hazelnut 
praline. 

Basque Cheesecake  Cookie crumb, cinnamon apple compote, brown butter 
streusel, salted caramel.

Crème Brûlée  Seasonally inspired, vanilla custard, almond tuile.

Coconut Cream Pie  White chocolate shavings, dark chocolate sauce.

Carrot Cake  Brown butter cream cheese icing, pepita oat crumble, espresso 
anglaise.

Biscotti  Daily selection of homemade biscuits.

DESSERT WINE

2018 Late Bottled Vintage Taylor-Fladgate (Portugal) 

Ten Year Old Tawny Port Taylor-Fladgate (Portugal)

Twenty Year Old Tawny Port Taylor-Fladgate (Portugal) 

2019 Riesling ‘Icewine’ Henry of Pelham Family Estate (VQA Niagara) 

2019 Riesling ‘Icewine’ Cave Springs (VQA Niagara Penninsula) 

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Coffee

A Selection of Blink Organic Teas

Americano 

Latte

Cappuccino

*Alternative milk available for $0.50. Decaf available.

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Irish Coffee

Spanish Coffee

B52

Add Baileys to Any Coffee

5.25

12

13

14

13

15

14

4

(3 OZ GL)

11

12

18

19

23

3.5

4

5

4.5

5.5

5.5

13

13

13

8



			            SCOTCH

Bushmills Malt Irish Whisky  (Single Malt Whisky)

Té Bheag Nan Ellean  (Blended Scotch Whisky)

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old  (Blended Scotch Whisky)

Johnnie Walker Black Label  (Blended Scotch Whisky)

Auchentoshan 12 Year Old  (Single Malt Whisky) 

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Original Highland  (Single Malt Whisky)

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old  (Single Malt Whisky)

Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask  (Single Malt Whisky) 

Laphroaig Oak Select  (Single Malt Whisky)

Talisker 10 Year Old  (Single Malt Whisky)

Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old  (Single Malt Whisky) 

The Balvenie 12 Year Old Double Wood  (Single Malt Whisky)

Oban 14 Year Old  (Single Malt Whisky)

Macallan 15 Year Old Double Cask  (Single Malt Whisky)

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  (Blended Scotch Whisky) 

The Macklowe Kentucky Gold Edition (American Single Malt Whisky)

Macallan 18 Year Old Double Cask  (Single Malt Whisky)

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Anejo

Casamigos Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Olmeca Altos Plata

Grand Mayan Ultra Aged Anejo

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Calirosa Anejo

Don Adriano Ultra Premium 1950 Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942 Anejo

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

19

19

24

25

25

33

34

50

59

84

10

11

11

13

13

14

15

18

20

20

32

45

51


