

GREYSTONES

DESSERT

Ice Cream and Sorbet	A selection of flavours.	5.25
Affogato	Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, double shot of espresso, wafer.	12
Chocolate Mousse	Espresso-infused, raspberry sauce, cocoa nibs, hazelnut praline.	13
Basque Cheesecake	Cookie crumb, cinnamon apple compote, brown butter streusel, salted caramel.	14
Crème Brûlée	Seasonally inspired, vanilla custard, almond tuile.	13
Coconut Cream Pie	White chocolate shavings, dark chocolate sauce.	15
Carrot Cake	Brown butter cream cheese icing, pepita oat crumble, espresso anglaise.	14
Biscotti	Daily selection of homemade biscuits.	4

DESSERT WINE

(3 OZ GL)

2018 Late Bottled Vintage Taylor-Fladgate	(Portugal)	11
Ten Year Old Tawny Port Taylor-Fladgate	(Portugal)	12
Twenty Year Old Tawny Port Taylor-Fladgate	(Portugal)	18
2019 Riesling 'Icewine' Henry of Pelham Family Estate	(VQA Niagara)	19
2019 Riesling 'Icewine' Cave Springs	(VQA Niagara Peninsula)	23

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso	3.5
Coffee	4
A Selection of Blink Organic Teas	5
Americano	4.5
Latte	5.5
Cappuccino	5.5

*Alternative milk available for \$0.50. Decaf available.

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Irish Coffee	13
Spanish Coffee	13
B52	13
Add Baileys to Any Coffee	8

SCOTCH

Bushmills Malt Irish Whisky (Single Malt Whisky)	11
Té Bheag Nan Eilean (Blended Scotch Whisky)	12
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old (Blended Scotch Whisky)	15
Johnnie Walker Black Label (Blended Scotch Whisky)	16
Auchentoshan 12 Year Old (Single Malt Whisky)	17
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Original Highland (Single Malt Whisky)	18
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old (Single Malt Whisky)	19
Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask (Single Malt Whisky)	19
Laphroaig Oak Select (Single Malt Whisky)	19
Talisker 10 Year Old (Single Malt Whisky)	24
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old (Single Malt Whisky)	25
The Balvenie 12 Year Old Double Wood (Single Malt Whisky)	25
Oban 14 Year Old (Single Malt Whisky)	33
Macallan 15 Year Old Double Cask (Single Malt Whisky)	34
Johnnie Walker Blue Label (Blended Scotch Whisky)	50
The Macklowe Kentucky Gold Edition (American Single Malt Whisky)	59
Macallan 18 Year Old Double Cask (Single Malt Whisky)	84

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco	10
Casamigos Anejo	11
Casamigos Reposado	11
Don Julio Blanco	13
Olmecca Altos Plata	13
Grand Mayan Ultra Aged Anejo	14
Patron Silver	15
Patron Reposado	18
Patron Anejo	20
Calirosa Anejo	20
Don Adriano Ultra Premium 1950 Anejo	32
Clase Azul Reposado	45
Don Julio 1942 Anejo	51